



Statement Through	Account Number
02-28-18	XXXXXX9414

North Okaloosa Amateur Radio Club Inc
 2260 S Ferdon Blvd Ste 193
 Crestview FL 32536-8457

Be Aware of Tax-Related Identity Theft.
 Know the warning signs. Tax-related identity theft occurs when someone uses your stolen Social Security number to file a tax return claiming a fraudulent refund. Visit eglinfcu.org/news/ for a link to additional information and resources on tax-related scams and ways to safeguard your information.

Share 9: Premium Checking						
Signer: Sharp, Michael R/Jr						
Signer: Mahn, Ronald L						
SD Xref: 5894145						
Posted	Eff	Transaction Description	Draft #	Amount	Balance	
01-31-18		Previous Balance			6587.45	
02-05-18		ACH Share Withdrawal		-7.99	6579.46	
		ST PAYPALS177 PAYPAL INST XFER				
02-06-18		ACH Share Withdrawal		-62.85	6516.61	
		PAYPALS177 PAYPAL INST XFER				
02-08-18		ACH Share Withdrawal		-5.99	6510.62	
		ST PAYPALS177 PAYPAL INST XFER				
02-12-18		ACH Share Withdrawal		-9.99	6500.63	
		ST PAYPALS177 PAYPAL INST XFER				
02-12-18		Share Deposit		100.55	6601.18	
02-13-18		ACH Credit		19.45	6620.63	
		9424300002 Square Inc 180213P2				
02-15-18		ACH Share Withdrawal		-0.99	6619.64	
		ST PAYPALS177 PAYPAL INST XFER				
02-23-18		ACH Credit		0.02	6619.66	
		PAYPALRD33 PAYPAL VERIFYBANK				
02-23-18		ACH Credit		0.10	6619.76	
		PAYPALRD33 PAYPAL VERIFYBANK				
02-23-18		ACH Share Withdrawal		-0.12	6619.64	
		GLNU PAYPALRD33 PAYPAL VERIFYBANK				
02-26-18		ACH Share Withdrawal		-4.99	6614.65	
		ST PAYPALS177 PAYPAL INST XFER				
02-26-18		ACH Share Withdrawal		-28.85	6585.80	
		PAYPALS177 PAYPAL INST XFER				
02-28-18		New Balance			6585.80	
----- Account Summary -----						
		Balance as of last statement		6587.45		
		4 Deposits and other credits		120.12		
		0 Drafts posted		0.00		
		8 Other withdrawals		-121.77		
		Balance as of this statement		6585.80		



Statement Through	Account Number
02-28-18	XXXXXX9414

Summary of Deposits							
Eff Date	Amount	Eff Date	Amount	Eff Date	Amount	Eff Date	Amount
02-12-18	100.55	02-13-18	19.45	02-23-18	0.02	02-23-18	0.10

Suffixes and Year to Date Dividend or Finance Charge									
Taxable Dividends Paid YTD					Finance Charge Paid YTD				
0.00					0.00				